SCHOOL
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High

FIRST NAME
Catholic Charities

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

Susan

Lake Superior

Minnesota

Mr. Richard Cleath

Mr. Paul Ranelli & Ms. Carla
Duluth Library Foundation
Mr. Timothy

Michael

Donations/Investments in School Children
LAST NAME/ORG.

McGolrick

Nerhaugen

Harley

Congregational Church
Congregational Church
Rotary

LS Consulting

Sanford

Hermantown CC

Lakeview

Lions Club

Bentleyville

Chamber of Commerce
Duluth Teachers Credit Union
Superior Iron Artz

LHB, Inc.

Velner

Consulting

Medical Foundation

UMD

Whole Foods Community Co-op, Inc.
Ms. Carol Ann Fries Jtwros
Grandma's Marathon-Duluth, Inc.

Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.

Complete Corporate
Brink

Velner
Lien, Attorney at Law

RESTRICTION

Orchestra
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Choraliers
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
Orchestra
Chemistry
Robotics
Robotics
Orchestra
Robotics
Exec Board
Orchestra
Orchestra
Yearbook
Yearbook

AMOUNT

300.00
150.00

10.00

50.00

66.00
150.00
200.00
400.00

40.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
100.00

16.05
100.00
200.00
400.00
200.00

60.00

50.00
150.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

75.00
150.00



East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Homecroft
Homecroft
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld

Dr. & Mrs. Waldo
Mr. & Mrs. Stephen

Ms. Lynn

Carolyn

Lisa

Mr. & Mrs. Marvin
Mr. & Mrs. John
Mr. & Mrs. Juan
Mr. & Mrs. James

Center for Muscle and Joint Therapy
Ancient and Accepted Scottish Rite
Avello

Carlson

Duluth Republican Women

Wegner

Saturn Systems, Inc.

Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living
Maurices

W.P. & R.S. Mars Co.

The Old Fashioneds

Roberts

Holte

Superior Iron-Arts LLC

Haugen

Hollick

Hutchinson

Stout

Chapter by PEO

Oliver Tavern

West Duluth American Legion Auxiliary
Northern Acrylics

Contract Tile & Carpet, LLC

The St Paul Foundation(William Hoch)
Irving Community Assn

Yearbook
Orchestra
Orchestra
Orchestra
Orchestra
Orchestra
Robotics
Orchestra
General
Robotics
Orchestra
None

Mrs. Mlynarczyk's Class
Robotics
Robotics
Robotics
German Club
Robotics
Robotics

Art Dept
Guidance Dept
Robotics
Robotics
Softball Fence
PSS Turf Center Logo

TOTAL

150.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
1,000.00
100.00
400.00
40.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
200.00
10.00
500.00
25.00
200.00
200.00
20.00
100.00
500.00
10,000.00

19,712.05



