Donations/Investments in School Children

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
East High	Catholic Charities		Orchestra	300.00
East High	Mr.	McGolrick	Choraliers	150.00
East High	Mr.	Nerhaugen	Choraliers	10.00
East High	Mr.	Harley	Choraliers	50.00
East High		Congregational Church	Choraliers	66.00
East High		Congregational Church	Choraliers	150.00
East High		Rotary	Choraliers	200.00
East High		LS Consulting	Choraliers	400.00
East High	Mr.	Sanford	Choraliers	40.00
East High		Hermantown CC	Choraliers	150.00
East High		Lakeview	Choraliers	150.00
East High		Lions Club	Choraliers	100.00
East High		Bentleyville	Choraliers	150.00
East High		Chamber of Commerce	Choraliers	100.00
East High		Duluth Teachers Credit Union	Robotics	100.00
East High		Superior Iron Artz	Robotics	16.05
East High		LHB, Inc.	Robotics	100.00
East High	Susan	Velner	Robotics	200.00
East High	Lake Superior	Consulting	Robotics	400.00
East High	Minnesota	Medical Foundation	Orchestra	200.00
East High		UMD	Chemistry	60.00
East High		Whole Foods Community Co-op, Inc.	Robotics	50.00
East High	Mr. Richard Cleath	Ms. Carol Ann Fries Jtwros	Robotics	150.00
East High		Grandma's Marathon-Duluth, Inc.	Orchestra	200.00
East High		Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc.	Robotics	500.00
East High		Complete Corporate	Exec Board	100.00
East High	Mr. Paul Ranelli & Ms. Carla	Brink	Orchestra	100.00
East High	Duluth Library Foundation		Orchestra	100.00
_	Mr. Timothy	Velner	Yearbook	75.00
East High	Michael	Lien, Attorney at Law	Yearbook	150.00

East High	Center for Muscle and Joint Therapy	Yearbook	150.00
East High	Ancient and Accepted Scottish Rite	Orchestra	100.00
East High Dr. & Mrs. Waldo	Avello	Orchestra	50.00
East High Mr. & Mrs. Stephen	Carlson	Orchestra	100.00
East High	Duluth Republican Women	Orchestra	200.00
East High Ms. Lynn	Wegner	Orchestra	250.00
East High	Saturn Systems, Inc.	Robotics	500.00
East High	Keystone Bluffs Assisted Living	Orchestra	100.00
East High	Maurices	General	1,000.00
East High	W.P. & R.S. Mars Co.	Robotics	100.00
East High	The Old Fashioneds	Orchestra	400.00
Homecroft Carolyn	Roberts	None	40.00
Homecroft Lisa	Holte	Mrs. Mlynarczyk's Class	100.00
East High	Superior Iron-Arts LLC	Robotics	250.00
East High Mr. & Mrs. Marvin	Haugen	Robotics	100.00
East High Mr. & Mrs. John	Hollick	Robotics	200.00
East High Mr. & Mrs. Juan	Hutchinson	German Club	10.00
East High Mr. & Mrs. James	Stout	Robotics	500.00
East High	Chapter by PEO	Robotics	25.00
Denfeld	Oliver Tavern	Art Dept	200.00
Denfeld	West Duluth American Legion Auxiliary	Guidance Dept	200.00
Denfeld	Northern Acrylics	Robotics	20.00
Denfeld	Contract Tile & Carpet, LLC	Robotics	100.00
Denfeld	The St Paul Foundation(William Hoch)	Softball Fence	500.00
Denfeld	Irving Community Assn	PSS Turf Center Logo	10,000.00
		TOTAL	19,712.05